only for motors Explosion
w ithout jacket proof motor
cooling. With:
- oil chamber seal
condition
monitoring probe
- moisture sensor in
junction chamber

temperature, stator room moisture) on
request.
Pump type code:
Impeller design  Discharge
MX =
Enclosed single  1 =   80 mm
channel
V(X) =  Vortex   3 =  150 mm
K =
Enclosed two
channel
size:
2 =  100 mm
Spherical
clearance:
(mm : 25)
3 =   80 mm
4 = 100 mm
Impeller
diameter
(mm : 5)
e. g.
48 = 240 mm
Motor frame
size:
C, D, T,
P, F, G
Jacket
cooled:
Jacket cooled
motor for non-sub-
merged installation
U= Open circuit
pumped liquid
cooling
L= Closed circuit
liquid cooling
Motor power
(coded)
Speed:
2 =  2-pole
(2900 rpm)
4 =  4-pole
(1450 rpm)
6 =  6-pole
(960 rpm)
▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲
Pump Motor
MX 2 4 48 - T (U) 6 4 (C) (EX)
2
1 Discharge
With DIN/ANSI flange DN 80,
DN 100 or DN 150 (PN 10)
2 Non-clogging,
high eff iciency impellers
With large spherical clearance.
Available:
●Enclosed single channel impeller
with replaceable wear ring
●Enclosed multi channel impeller
with replaceable wear ring
●Vortex impeller
Design – Proven Quality
in Detail
More quality in design and materials
– less maintenance and failures
Quality can be measured – IMPELER
submersible waste water pumps are
characterized by the robust design,
generous dimensioning and high quality
materials of all components.
3 Shaft  seals
Two independently working sili-